Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

S/N: #DJ4C012018

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection #: 19
Rack #: ---
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DATE: 05/17/2025
TIME: 05:20 PM
Software version: 4.30-2
B2606381
05/17/2025 05:20 PM
Method: HbA2/F
Rack position: 4
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Peak table - ID: B2606381

Peak

Ala

Alb
Unknown
LA1c/CHb-1
Alc

P3

A0

A2

Tota Area:

Concentration:

Alc

A2

R.time Height
0.17 3608
0.28 6065
0.36 1927
0.72 1675
0.88 5471
151 22553
174 306562
3.30 2541
1684258

%

5.3

3.3

6:00

Area
17018
25054
16254
13122
61864
140612
1357302
53033
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